35. Muswiesenlauf
Einlaufliste 1km Schulerlauf U10 Jungen
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Vorname
Tim
Sam
Fabian
Leo
Daniel
Philipp
Bent
Hannes
Levi
Lukas
Jonas
Clements
Paul
Sem
Lukas
Leonard
Niklas
Carlo
Lennard
Nils

Torben

Nachname
Koéber
Deufel
Bauer
Kreiselmeyer
Friedrich
Ehrmann
Kratzsch
Kratzer
Thometzek
Gehring
Berroth
Mozzo
Augustin
Kraft
Hirschmann
Hofmann
Kunz
Schafer
Haag
Throm

Ohr

Samstag, 6. Oktober 2018

Verein

TV Rot am See
Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See
TSG Kirchberg

Schrozberg

Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See
FC Billingsbach

TSG Kirchberg

TSG Kirchberg
Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See
TSV lishofen

TSV llshofen

TSV Diinsbach

SV Brettheim
Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See
TSG Schwabisch Hall
Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See
Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See
SpVgg Hengstfeld
Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See
Intersport Schoell

Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See

Klasse
Ulom
Ul0m
Ulom
Ul0m
Ul0m
Ul0m
Ul0m
Ul0m
Ul0m
Ul0m
Ul0m
Ul0m
Ul0m
U10m
Uliom
U10m
Uliom
U10m
Uliom
U1l0m
Uliom

Platz_Klasse

1
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Seite

17:42
Zeit
3:52
3:56
4:06
4:08
4:09
4:10
4:17
4:22
4:23
4:26
4:26
4:27
4:30
4:31
4:33
4:38
4:38
4:49
4:54
5:09
5:19
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